ECO™ COBBLE®

Dakota Blend Harvest Blend Pewter Blend

Note: All ECO Collection pavers will be produced with Solidia beginning Spring 2020

Permeable Interlocking Paving Systems (PICPs)

- Allow rainwater to recharge into the soil

« Qualify as a Best Management Practice (BMP)
for stormwater management.

« Earn points towards LEED® certification.

EP Henry recommends consulting a professional engineer for
permeable pavement applications.

SIZE (WxL)
PCS PER SF
SF PER CUBE
PCS PER CUBE
SF PER BAND
LBS PER CUBE

A

61/4" X 61/4"
37

94.5

350

13.5

2,500

B

64" x 976"
2.4

102

250

20.4

2,800

All units are
2%” thick.*

*Available in 3%" thickness by special order
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