ECO™ COBBLE®





Note: All ECO Collection pavers will be produced with Solidia beginning Spring 2020

Permeable Interlocking Paving Systems (PICPs)

- Allow rainwater to recharge into the soil
- Qualify as a Best Management Practice (BMP) for stormwater management.
- Earn points towards LEED® certification.

EP Henry recommends consulting a professional engineer for permeable pavement applications.

	Α	В
SIZE (WxL)	61/4" x 61/4"	61/4" x 97/16"
PCS PER SF	3.7	2.4
SF PER CUBE	94.5	102
PCS PER CUBE	350	250
SF PER BAND	13.5	20.4
LBS PER CUBE	2,500	2,800





All units are 23/8" thick.*

*Available in 3% " thickness by special order

